25-26 Induction Week

Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 15UEXPID_2_P09G1, MSc in User Experience and Interaction Design (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

CELCAT &

web publisher

09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM
n
z O
T NN
C &
O O
Z
o
Induction - Induction - Seminar Group Session
Programme 03:00PM-05:00PM, 09/09/2025
Welcome . .
0 e G Room: M714_Serious
> N 00PM-03:00PM, ||[Games Lab
-g 8 09/09/2025 TUTORIAL AND MEET YOUR
n > Room: M714||CALSSMATES
¢S5 Serious
[ Games Lab
o PROGRAMME
WELCOME
AND
OVERVIEW
Induction -
% p] Students
3 AN Association
) o Workshop, 11:
o Y 00AM-12:00PM,
c 8 10/09/2025
8 5 Room: M408
= - 15UEXPID 1
AND 2 = 40
> &
S o
©
¢35
29
—
= -

Page 1, published 02/09/2025 19:12:14 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



25-26 Induction Week

Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 15UEXPID_2_P09G1, MSc in User Experience and Interaction Design (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

CELCAT &

web publisher

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

Friday
12/09/2025

Page 2, published 02/09/2025 19:12:14 - Glasgow Caledonian University - CELCAT Timetabling




