25-26 Induction Week



Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 15UEXPID_2_P09G1, MSc in User Experience and Interaction Design (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM
Monday 08/09/2025											
Tuesday 09/09/2025						Induction - Programme Welcome Session, 02: 00PM-03:00PM, 09/09/2025 Room: M714 Serious Games Lab PROGRAMME WELCOME AND OVERVIEW	Induction - Semir 03:00PM-05:00PI Room: M714 Games Lab TUTORIAL AND CALSSMATES	_Serious	n,		
Wednesday 10/09/2025			Induction - Students Association Workshop, 11: 00AM-12:00PM, 10/09/2025 Room: M408 15UEXPID 1 AND 2 = 40								
Thursday 11/09/2025											

25-26 Induction Week



Access to your online induction events will be via your GCU Learn Programme site: 15UEXPID_2_P09G1, MSc in User Experience and Interaction Design (Wk TriAinduction, wk starting 08/09/2025)

	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM
Friday 12/09/2025											